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Prologue - Male Senior
Results

Name
Alfio DI GREGORIO
Carsten PUMP
Igor GLUSHKOV
Andrey KUKRUS
Alberto PERTILE
Harald TREUDE
Mike TESSELAAR
Jules PESSION
Simone PAREDI
Tomas HELBSGARD
Sune THOMSEN
Pietro FILIPPIN

Michael
PUDERBACH

Tobias WESTMAN
Dirk GRIMM
Mirco COLLAVO

Zoltan
TAGSCHERER

Andrea STELLA
Montfort LAURENT
Matyas HOLLO
Esben THOMSEN
Stefano CORDONI

Konstantin
POSLEDNICHENKO

Markus HUBER
Simone BUTTI
Martins BIEZAIS
Peter ANDERSSON
Kay HEFRICHT
Thomas GRIMBS
Janis SUKARUKS

Andreas
DILLEMUTH

Jacques BRICE
Pierre TEYSSOT
Alexey PALEKHOV
Niklass MARTINS

Michel RAINER

Nat. Finish Time

ITA
GER
RUS
RUS
ITA
GER
NED
ITA
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DEN
DEN
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SWE
GER
ITA

HUN

ITA
FRA
HUN
DEN
ITA

RUS

GER
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SWE
GER
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FRA
FRA
RUS
LAT
ITA

LEPRINKA

13:33.910
13:49.260
13:51.150
14:02.760
14:04.490
14:10.690
14:11.000
14:12.560
14:15.000
14:21.950
14:23.100
14:24.760

14:25.950

14:26.000
14:27.770
14:28.820

14:39.300

14:42.920
14:43.280
14:45.000
14:48.170
14:49.500

15:08.520

15:16.580
15:25.100
15:28.670
15:37.610
15:37.840
15:52.010
15:52.760

16:01.820

18:40.880

19:12.220
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Behind
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:00.000
:15.350
:17.240
:28.850
:30.580
:36.780
:37.090
:38.650
:41.090
:48.040
:49.190
:50.850

:52.040

:52.090
:53.860
:54.910

:05.390

09.010
09.370
11.090
14.260
15.590

:34.610

:42.670
:51.190
:54.760
03.700
03.930
18.100
18.850

:27.910

05:06.970

05:38.310



